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Independent
School District -
District Wide

Sept
Oct
Nov
Dec
Jan
Feb
March
April
May
June
July
Aug

2016-2017 2017-2018 2018-2019

$36,144.13
$28,667.23
$24,640.11
$23,292.52
$24,449.53
$25,519.20
$24,057.54
$25,500.41
$26,128.55
$29,930.80
$32,517.19
$48,143.04

$56,120.52
$33,135.80
$27,891.49
$25,479.13
$27,143.25
$26,044.85
$21,263.90
$23,338.89
$29,024.76
$27,099.90
$35,867.70
$39,281.91

$25,215.49
$26,423.43
$27,350.78
$28,693.93
$23,863.58
$23,759.54
$26,232.12
$26,754.45
$32,783.32
$38,346.81
$34,288.10
$27,652.86

2019-20

$25,574.15
$24,889.73
$31,866.13
$27,562.06
$23,132.47
$15,712.89

$6,821.62
$23,009.61
$29,917.46
$34,826.03
$34,672.91
$25,749.97

2020-21

$22,259.29
$22,841.72
$23,408.17
$25,014.78
$21,427.92
$21,102.59
$23,107.92
$26,476.90
$28,092.36
$33,876.04
$34,572.51
$25,463.56

2021-22

$19,916.12
$23,357.40
$22,247.66
$26,560.73
$31,142.07
$33,386.23
$31,142.07
$33,386.23
$40,796.64
$37,736.68
$40,354.08
$47,912.68

2022-23

$55,115.46
$48,824.96
$46,176.03
$46,499.52
$47,598.74
$49,735.56
$42,111.17
$41,845.76
$50,421.37
$44,427.14
$50,016.62
$69,830.85

2023-24

$67,168.24
$42,057.05
$35,140.46
$33,528.06
$37,861.92
$30,653.37
$26,704.03



