## Independent School District District Wide

	2016-2017	2017-2018	2018-2019	2019-20	2020-21	2021-22	2022-23	2023-24
Sept	\$36,144.13	\$56,120.52	\$25,215.49	\$25,574.15	\$22,259.29	\$19,916.12	\$55,115.46	\$67,168.24
Oct	\$28,667.23	\$33,135.80	\$26,423.43	\$24,889.73	\$22,841.72	\$23,357.40	\$48,824.96	\$42,057.05
Nov	\$24,640.11	\$27,891.49	\$27,350.78	\$31,866.13	\$23,408.17	\$22,247.66	\$46,176.03	\$35,140.46
Dec	\$23,292.52	\$25,479.13	\$28,693.93	\$27,562.06	\$25,014.78	\$26,560.73	\$46,499.52	\$33,528.06
Jan	\$24,449.53	\$27,143.25	\$23,863.58	\$23,132.47	\$21,427.92	\$31,142.07	\$47,598.74	\$37,861.92
Feb	\$25,519.20	\$26,044.85	\$23,759.54	\$15,712.89	\$21,102.59	\$33,386.23	\$49,735.56	\$30,653.37
March	\$24,057.54	\$21,263.90	\$26,232.12	\$6,821.62	\$23,107.92	\$31,142.07	\$42,111.17	\$26,704.03
April	\$25,500.41	\$23,338.89	\$26,754.45	\$23,009.61	\$26,476.90	\$33,386.23	\$41,845.76	
May	\$26,128.55	\$29,024.76	\$32,783.32	\$29,917.46	\$28,092.36	\$40,796.64	\$50,421.37	
June	\$29,930.80	\$27,099.90	\$38,346.81	\$34,826.03	\$33,876.04	\$37,736.68	\$44,427.14	
July	\$32,517.19	\$35,867.70	\$34,288.10	\$34,672.91	\$34,572.51	\$40,354.08	\$50,016.62	
Aug	\$48,143.04	\$39,281.91	\$27,652.86	\$25,749.97	\$25,463.56	\$47,912.68	\$69,830.85	